EVENTS
OCTOBER:  
Saturday, Oct 28 - Halloween Party at Mark Brewers

NOVEMBER: 
Friday, Nov 10th- Campfire at Greg Valdes

DECEMBER: 

JANUARY
Saturdays, Jan 6, 13, 20th- Jitterbug with Ric
Sunday, Jan 14 - Chili Cook-off at church
Saturday, Jan 20 - Whist game night at Haskells
Saturday, Jan 27 - Travel & Appetizers at Hillmanns

FEBRUARY
Friday, Feb – Danish Hygge Dinner at Sandens
Saturday, Feb 3- Wine & Appetizers at Lois & Michael
Sundays, Feb 18 & 25- Environmental Issues Course with Elisabeth

MARCH
Sunday, March 4, 11 & 18- Environmental Issues Course
Sunday, March 11- Juggle & Circus Lunch- Karen & Kerry
Saturday, March 17 - Writing & Lunch with Joanne & Lynne
Saturday, March 31 - “Women in the Blues” concert

APRIL
[bookmark: _GoBack]Saturday, April 14 – Bunco night at Peske’s

MAY
Saturday, May 5- “Awesome 80 Prom” play/party with Carol 
Saturday, May 19- Guided Kayak & lunch with Ehrhardts

JUNE
Saturday, June 2- Brewfest & Concert
Saturday, June 16th Ecoprint Scarf Making Class
Saturday, June 23- Paddle, Lake & Potluck- Haskells

JULY
Friday, July 13-Sunday July 15 Door County LCUUC Weekend

DATES TO BE DETERMINED

1. Writing for Social Change- Kim Suhr
2. Scavenger Picture Hunt- Chris & Kaya Rollins
3. Paddleboard lessons- Ric Sternkopf
4. Fermentation Workshop- Suzette Nelson
5. Natural Body products Workshop – Suzette Nelson
6. Wild Plants for Food & Medicine Hike- Suzette Nelson


